Exercise

Attachments Exercise Title Type Start Date  End Date Campus
HEC Incident Response Team  Tabletop

1 Update Training Training 11/29/22 11/29/22 Health Education Center
EM
Notification

0 HEC - Shelter In Place System Test 8/25/22 8/25/22 Health Education Center
Tabletop

0 Tarpon Springs IRT Training 4/11/22 4/11/22 Tarpon Springs

Facilities Planning Emergency
Preparedness/Active Shooter  Tabletop

1 Training Training 3/4/22 3/4/22 Epi/DO
Active Shooter Training Tabletop

0 Security Team Training 3/4/22 3/4/22 Epi/DO
SPGibbs Threat
Assessment/Hostile Person Tabletop

1 Tabletop Training 11/10/21 11/10/21 SP Gibbs

Sept. 2021-DT/MT Threat
Assessment/ Active Shooter Tabletop

1 Training Update Training 10/25/21  10/25/21 Downtown/Midtown
Sept. 2021-Seminole Campus
Threat Assessment / Active Tabletop

1 Shooter Update Training Training 10/18/21  10/18/21 Seminole

2021 Threat Assessment
Training and Active Shooter Tabletop

1 Training Training 9/28/21 9/28/21 Clearwater
Sept. 2021-CLW Fall Update
Threat Assessment/Active Tabletop
0 Shooter Training 9/28/21 9/28/21 Clearwater
0 Shelter In Place Simulation 1/21/20 1/22/20 Tarpon Springs
Tabletop
1 Bomb Threat Update 2020 Training 1/17/20 1/17/20 Downtown/Midtown
0 Shelter In Place Simulation 1/14/20 1/14/20 Health Education Center
2019-20 VET TECH Bomb Tabletop
0 Threat Training Training 1/7/20 1/7/20 Seminole
Tabletop
1 Bomb Threat Table Top 2019  Training 11/22/19  11/22/19 SP Gibbs
Discovery Day Table Top Tabletop
1 Training Training 10/22/19  10/22/19 Clearwater
2019 Bomb Threat Update Tabletop
1 Training Training 10/16/19  10/16/19 Seminole
Emergency Preparedness Tabletop

0 Training For Evening Team Training 9/27/19 9/27/19 Health Education Center



0 Shelter In Place Drill

Emergency Preparedness
Training For Evening Staff
TS Collegiate Active Assailant
Drill

Shelter In Place
Emergency Preparedness
Training For Evening
Security/Custodial
Emergency Preparedness
Training For Evening
Security/Custodial
Emergency Preparedness
Training Evening
Security/Custodail
Emergency Preparadness
Training Evening
Security/Custodial
Emergency Prepardness
Training For Evening

1 Security/Custodial
1 Midtown EOC Shutdown Drill

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

Emergency Preparedness
Training For Evening
Security/Custpdial (all
campuses)

Evening Staff Emergency
Training 2019 All Sites
Summary

Midtown Shelter Red Cross
Meeting

Shelter In Place
Clearwater Shelter In Place /
City of Clw. and SPC
Shelter In Place

Shelter In Place

Shelter In Place

Shelter In Place

Threat Assessment Update
Training

Threat Assessment Update
Training

Threat Assessment Update
Training

Simulation

Tabletop
Training

Simulation
Simulation

Tabletop
Training

Tabletop
Training

Tabletop
Training

Tabletop
Training

Tabletop
Training
Simulation

Tabletop
Training

Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training
Simulation

Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training

9/27/19

9/26/19

9/16/19

8/20/19

7/25/19

7/24/19

7/17/19

7/10/19

7/2/19
6/28/19

6/28/19

6/28/19

6/12/19
5/22/19

5/10/19
4/5/19
1/24/19
1/22/19
1/15/19
11/28/18
11/13/18

10/18/18

9/27/19

9/26/19

9/16/19

8/20/19

7/25/19

7/24/19

7/17/19

7/10/19

7/2/19
6/28/19

7/25/19

9/27/19

6/12/19
5/22/19

5/10/19

4/5/19
1/25/19
1/25/19
1/15/19

Allstate

Epi/DO

Tarpon Springs

Health Education Center

SP Gibbs

Downtown/Midtown

Seminole

Clearwater

Tarpon Springs
Downtown/Midtown

Allstate

Downtown/Midtown

Clearwater

Allstate

Epi/DO

Tarpon Springs

Health Education Center

11/28/18 Tarpon Springs

11/13/18

10/18/18

Health Education Center

SP Gibbs



Threat Assessment Update
0 Training

Threat Assessment Update
0 Training

Threat Assessment Update
0 Training
0 Shelter In Place - AC

SPC Collegiate "Guardian Drill" -

0 %231
0 HEC Shelter In Place

SP Gibbs Collegiate HS Active
1 Assailant Drills

0 Midtown Red Cross Shelter
0 Shelter In Place - AC

Shelter In Place - Tarpon
(BB,Adm), LY,

AL,PS,FA,GA,DE,SI,EP,NU,BE,A

0 gora

0 Shelter In Place

0 Shelter In Place - Vet Tech
0 Shelter In Place - Vet Tech
0 Shelter In Place - Midtown

Inter-Agency Active Shooter
0 Exercise Executive Team

0 ALICE - Active Shooter
0 Shelter In Place

Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training
Simulation

Simulation
Simulation

Simulation
Tabletop
Training
Simulation

Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Simulation
Tabletop
Training
Tabletop
Training
Simulation

9/19/18

9/14/18

9/11/18
8/22/18

8/17/18
8/14/18

8/1/18

7/11/18
5/24/18

5/21/18
5/15/18
4/19/18
4/19/18
4/18/18

2/28/18

2/27/18
1/9/18

9/19/18 Downtown/Midtown
9/14/18 Clearwater

9/11/18 Seminole
8/22/18 Allstate

8/17/18 SP Gibbs
8/14/18 Health Education Center

5/10/19 SP Gibbs

7/11/18 Downtown/Midtown
5/24/18 Allstate

5/24/18 Tarpon Springs

5/15/18 Health Education Center
4/19/18 Health Education Center
4/19/18 Health Education Center
4/18/18 Downtown/Midtown

2/28/18 Epi/DO

2/27/18 Tarpon Springs
1/9/18 Health Education Center



