Attachments Exercise Title	Exercise Type	Start Date	End Date	Campus
HEC Incident Response Team	Tabletop	Start Date		campus
1 Update Training	Training	11/29/22	11/29/22	Health Education Center
	11411116	11,23,22	11,23,22	
	EM			
	Notification			
0 HEC - Shelter In Place	System Test	8/25/22	8/25/22	Health Education Center
	Tabletop			
0 Tarpon Springs IRT	Training	4/11/22	4/11/22	Tarpon Springs
Facilities Planning Emergency				
Preparedness/Active Shooter	Tabletop			
1 Training	Training	3/4/22	3/4/22	Epi/DO
Active Shooter Training	Tabletop			
0 Security Team	Training	3/4/22	3/4/22	Epi/DO
SPGibbs Threat				
Assessment/Hostile Person	Tabletop			
1 Tabletop	Training	11/10/21	11/10/21	SP Gibbs
Sept. 2021-DT/MT Threat				
Assessment/ Active Shooter	Tabletop			
1 Training Update	Training	10/25/21	10/25/21	Downtown/Midtown
Sept. 2021-Seminole Campus				
Threat Assessment / Active	Tabletop			
1 Shooter Update Training	Training	10/18/21	10/18/21	Seminole
2021 Threat Assessment				
Training and Active Shooter	Tabletop	0/20/24	0/20/24	
1 Training	Training	9/28/21	9/28/21	Clearwater
Sept. 2021-CLW Fall Update	Tablatan			
Threat Assessment/Active 0 Shooter	Tabletop Training	9/28/21	0/20/21	Clearwater
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation			Tarpon Springs
U Shelter III Flate		1/21/20	1/22/20	rarpoir springs
1 Bomb Threat Update 2020	Tabletop Training	1/17/20	1/17/20	Downtown/Midtown
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	1/14/20		Health Education Center
2019-20 VET TECH Bomb	Tabletop	1/ 14/ 20	1/ 14/ 20	
0 Threat Training	Training	1/7/20	1/7/20	Seminole
o meat naming	Tabletop	1/7/20	1/7/20	Semmole
1 Bomb Threat Table Top 2019	Training	11/22/19	11/22/19	SP Gibbs
Discovery Day Table Top	Tabletop	,,,	,,,	
1 Training	Training	10/22/19	10/22/19	Clearwater
2019 Bomb Threat Update	Tabletop	,, _,	,, _,	
1 Training	Training	10/16/19	10/16/19	Seminole
Emergency Preparedness	Tabletop	, _0, _0	,,	
0 Training For Evening Team	Training	9/27/19	9/27/19	Health Education Center
		-, _, _, _,	-, _, _, _,	

0 Shelter In Place Drill	Simulation	9/27/19	9/27/19	Allstate
Emergency Preparedness	Tabletop	0/26/10	0/26/10	
0 Training For Evening Staff TS Collegiate Active Assailant	Training	9/26/19	9/26/19	Epi/DO
0 Drill	Simulation	9/16/19	9/16/19	Tarpon Springs
1 Shelter In Place	Simulation	8/20/19		Health Education Center
Emergency Preparedness		0, 20, 20	0, 20, 20	
Training For Evening	Tabletop			
1 Security/Custodial	Training	7/25/19	7/25/19	SP Gibbs
Emergency Preparedness				
Training For Evening	Tabletop			
1 Security/Custodial	Training	7/24/19	7/24/19	Downtown/Midtown
Emergency Preparedness				
Training Evening	Tabletop	- 4- 40	- 4- 40	
1 Security/Custodail	Training	7/17/19	//1//19	Seminole
Emergency Preparadness	Tablatan			
Training Evening 1 Security/Custodial	Tabletop Training	7/10/19	7/10/19	Clearwater
Emergency Prepardness	Training	// 10/ 15	//10/15	
Training For Evening	Tabletop			
1 Security/Custodial	Training	7/2/19	7/2/19	Tarpon Springs
1 Midtown EOC Shutdown Drill	Simulation	6/28/19		Downtown/Midtown
Emergency Preparedness				
Training For Evening				
Security/Custpdial (all	Tabletop			
1 campuses)	Training	6/28/19	7/25/19	Allstate
Evening Staff Emergency				
Training 2019 All Sites	Tabletop		0/07/40	
1 Summary	Training	6/28/19	9/27/19	
Midtown Shelter Red Cross	Tabletop	C/12/10	C/12/10	Devueter ver / Midter ver
0 Meeting 0 Shelter In Place	Training Simulation	6/12/19 5/22/19	5/22/19	Downtown/Midtown
Clearwater Shelter In Place /	Simulation	5/22/19	5/22/19	
0 City of Clw. and SPC	Simulation	5/10/19	5/10/19	Clearwater
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	4/5/19		Allstate
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	1/24/19	1/25/19	
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	1/22/19		Tarpon Springs
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	1/15/19	1/15/19	Health Education Center
Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop			
0 Training	Training	11/28/18	11/28/18	Tarpon Springs
Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop			
0 Training	Training	11/13/18	11/13/18	Health Education Center
Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop			
0 Training	Training	10/18/18	10/18/18	SP Gibbs

Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop		
0 Training	Training	9/19/18	9/19/18 Downtown/Midtown
Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop		
0 Training	Training	9/14/18	9/14/18 Clearwater
Threat Assessment Update	Tabletop		
0 Training	Training	9/11/18	9/11/18 Seminole
0 Shelter In Place - AC	Simulation	8/22/18	8/22/18 Allstate
SPC Collegiate "Guardian D	rill" -		
0 %231	Simulation	8/17/18	8/17/18 SP Gibbs
0 HEC Shelter In Place	Simulation	8/14/18	8/14/18 Health Education Center
SP Gibbs Collegiate HS Acti	ve		
1 Assailant Drills	Simulation	8/1/18	5/10/19 SP Gibbs
	Tabletop		
0 Midtown Red Cross Shelter	Training	7/11/18	7/11/18 Downtown/Midtown
0 Shelter In Place - AC	Simulation	5/24/18	5/24/18 Allstate
Shelter In Place - Tarpon			
(BB,Adm,LY,			
AL,PS,FA,GA,DE,SI,EP,NU,B	E,A		
0 gora	Simulation	5/21/18	5/24/18 Tarpon Springs
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	5/15/18	5/15/18 Health Education Center
0 Shelter In Place - Vet Tech	Simulation	4/19/18	4/19/18 Health Education Center
0 Shelter In Place - Vet Tech	Simulation	4/19/18	4/19/18 Health Education Center
0 Shelter In Place - Midtown	Simulation	4/18/18	4/18/18 Downtown/Midtown
Inter-Agency Active Shoote	r Tabletop		
0 Exercise Executive Team	Training	2/28/18	2/28/18 Epi/DO
	Tabletop		
0 ALICE - Active Shooter	Training	2/27/18	2/27/18 Tarpon Springs
0 Shelter In Place	Simulation	1/9/18	1/9/18 Health Education Center